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Measurement : On Time PerformanceMeasurement : On Time Performance

Metro Bus System 80.0% 76.6% 75.2%Metro Bus System 80.0% 76.6% 75.2%Metro Bus System 80.0% 76.6% 75.2%

Target June YTDTarget June YTD

South Bay Cities 80.0% 75.3% 73.3%South Bay CitiesSouth Bay Cities 80.0% 75.3%80.0% 75.3% 73.3%73.3%

SBC Service Council August 2011 Meeting
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SBC Service Council August 2011 Meeting
Metro SBC On-Time Pefrormance Trends
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Measurement : Complaints per 100,000 Psgrs.Measurement : Complaints per 100,000 Psgrs.

Target June YTDTarget June YTD

Metro Bus System 2.52 2.64 2.72Metro Bus System 2.52Metro Bus System 2.52 2.642.64 2.722.72

South Bay Cities 2.78 2.55 2.64South Bay CitiesSouth Bay Cities 2.782.78 2.55 2.642.55 2.64

SBC Service Council August 2011 Meeting

Metro South Bay Cities
& Metro Bus System

June 2011

Metro South Bay CitiesMetro South Bay Cities
&& Metro Bus SystemMetro Bus System

JuneJune 20112011
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SBC Service Council August 2011 Meeting

SBC Customer Complaint per 100,000 Passengers
(Divs. 5 & 18 data up to Sept. 2010)
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Measurement : Miles Between Mechanical Road CallMeasurement : Miles Between Mechanical Road Call

Metro Bus System 3,664 3,757 3,426Metro Bus System 3,664 3,757 3,426Metro Bus System 3,664 3,757 3,426

Target June YTDTarget June YTD

South Bay Cities 3,635 3,809 3,499South Bay CitiesSouth Bay Cities 3,635 3,809 3,4993,635 3,809 3,499

SBC Service Council August 2011 Meeting

Metro South Bay Cities
& Metro Bus System

June 2011

Metro South Bay CitiesMetro South Bay Cities
&& Metro Bus SystemMetro Bus System

June 2011June 2011
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SBC Service Council August 2011 Meeting

SBC Miles Between Mechanical Road Call Trends
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SBC Service Council August 2011 Meeting
Metro Clean Bus Program Trends

6.5

7.0

7.5

8.0

8.5

9.0

9.5

Ja
n-

10
Fe

b-
10

M
ar

-1
0

A
pr

-1
0

M
ay

-1
0

Ju
n-

10
Ju

l-1
0

A
ug

-1
0

S
ep

-1
0

O
ct

-1
0

N
ov

-1
0

D
ec

-1
0

Ja
n-

11
Fe

b-
11

M
ar

-1
1

A
pr

-1
1

M
ay

-1
1

Ju
n-

11
Ju

l-1
1

A
ug

-1
1

S
ep

-1
1

O
ct

-1
1

N
ov

-1
1

D
ec

-1
1

Ja
n-

12

C
le

an
B

u
s

R
at

in
g

GWC SGV SBC SFV WSC Goal System



9

Measurement : Accidents per 100,000 MilesMeasurement : Accidents per 100,000 Miles

Metro Bus System 3.14 2.58 2.88Metro Bus System 3.14 2.58 2.88Metro Bus System 3.14 2.58 2.88

Target June YTDTarget June YTD

South Bay Cities 3.40 3.49 3.48South Bay CitiesSouth Bay Cities 3.40 3.49 3.483.40 3.49 3.48

SBC Service Council August 2011 Meeting

Metro South Bay Cities
& Metro Bus System

June 2011

Metro South Bay CitiesMetro South Bay Cities
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June 2011June 2011
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SBC Service Council August 2011 Meeting
Metro SBC Accidents per 100,000 Miles Trends
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Measurement : Monthly RidershipMeasurement : Monthly Ridership

Metro Bus System 29,470,000 31,890,000 29,890,000Metro Bus SystemMetro Bus System 29,470,000 31,890,000 29,890,00029,470,000 31,890,000 29,890,000

Target June YTDTarget June YTD

South Bay Cities 7,540,000 8,750,000 7,910,000South Bay CitiesSouth Bay Cities 7,540,000 8,750,000 7,910,0007,540,000 8,750,000 7,910,000

SBC Service Council August 2011 Meeting

Metro South Bay Cities
& Metro Bus System

June 2011

Metro South Bay CitiesMetro South Bay Cities
&& Metro Bus SystemMetro Bus System

June 2011June 2011
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SBC Service Council August 2011 Meeting
Metro SBC Lines & Bus System Ridership Trends
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SBC Service Council August 2011 Meeting

Metro Bus & Rail System Avg. Weekday Ridership
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SBC Service Council August 2011 Meeting
Silver Line Ridership Trends

0

1,000

2,000

3,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

7,000

8,000

9,000

10,000

11,000

Ja
n-

10
Fe

b-
10

M
ar

-1
0

A
pr

-1
0

M
ay

-1
0

Ju
n-

10
Ju

l-1
0

A
ug

-1
0

S
ep

-1
0

O
ct

-1
0

N
ov

-1
0

D
ec

-1
0

Ja
n-

11
Fe

b-
11

M
ar

-1
1

A
pr

-1
1

M
ay

-1
1

Ju
n-

11
Ju

l-1
1

A
ug

-1
1

S
ep

-1
1

O
ct

-1
1

N
ov

-1
1

D
ec

-1
1

Daily Sat Sun



15

SBC Service Council August 2011 Meeting
Metro Green Line Monthly Ridership Trends
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SBC Service Council August 2011 Meeting

Other Major Highway ProjectsOther Major Highway Projects

I-710 Resurfacing Project
• Weekend Work

• Ten Weekends Over the Next 3 Months Beginning Aug. 6

• Freeway closed for two 8 hours periods

• Restricted lanes

I-710 Resurfacing Project
• Weekend Work

• Ten Weekends Over the Next 3 Months Beginning Aug. 6

• Freeway closed for two 8 hours periods

• Restricted lanes

Harbor Transitway Closure
• Night and Early Mornings Every Day

• One Year Project Beginning August 13

• Transitway closed from 10pm to 6am every day

• Five Transitway stations will not be served

• Express buses in regular traffic lanes and only serve Green Line Sta.

Harbor Transitway Closure
• Night and Early Mornings Every Day

• One Year Project Beginning August 13

• Transitway closed from 10pm to 6am every day

• Five Transitway stations will not be served

• Express buses in regular traffic lanes and only serve Green Line Sta.


